
NEPTUNE 
 BACKLIT PANEL 1X4’, 2X2’, 2X4’

2X4’

2X2’

1X4’

Warranty:
5 years

Dimmable:
0-10V

80



DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

INPUT VOLTS

DIMENSIONS

CRI

PACKED

HEIGHT

SIZE

WATTAGE

DIMMABLE

G-11920

NP/BP/1X4/50W/WS3/5CCT

30, 35, 41, 50, 65k

120-277

11.73” X 47.60”

80

1

1.18”

1X4

30/40/50W

0-10V Dimming 

G-11921

NP/BP/2X2/50W/WS3/5CCT

30, 35, 41, 50, 65k

120-277

23.70” X 23.70”

80

1

1.18”

2X2

30/40/50W

0-10V Dimming 

BEAM ANGLE 120° 120°

OUTPUT LUMEN 3750/5000/6250 3750/5000/6250

ITEM G-11928  EM

NP/BP/2X2/50W/WS3/5CCT-EM

30, 35, 41, 50, 65k

120-277

23.70” X 23.70”

80

1

1.18”

2X2

30/40/50W

0-10V Dimming 

G-11929  EM

NP/BP/2X4/70W/WS3/5CCT-EM

30, 35, 41, 50, 65k

120-277

120° 120°

23.70” X 47.60”

80

1

1.18”

3750/5000/6250 6250/7500/8750

2X4

50/60/70W

0-10V Dimming 

NEPTUNE  BACKLIT PANEL, 1X4’, 2X2’, 2X4’

Accessories

80

Warranty:
5 years

Dimmable:
0-10V

G-11922

NP/BP/2X4/70W/WS3/5CCT

30, 35, 41, 50, 65k

120-277

120°

23.70” X 47.60”

80

1

1.18”

6250/7500/8750

2X4

50/60/70W

0-10V Dimming 

1X4 2X2 2X4

Smart Motion Sensor*

G-98210

Motion Sensor*

G-98211

Controller*

G-98212

Emergency LED Driver
30W G-48411 60W G-95521 25W G-95525

Surface Kit
2X2’ G-98222 2X4’ G-98224 2X2’ G-48305 2X4’ G-48307

Flange Kit

Only compatible with G-11928 & G-11929:
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Warranty:
5 years

Dimmable:
0-10V

80


